Jornadal
Grupo

GRUPO1

GRUPO 2

GRUPO1

GRUPO 2

Jornada 2
Grupo

GRUPOI1

GRUPO 2

GRUPOI1

GRUPO 2

Jornada 3
Grupo

GRUPOI1

GRUPO 2

GRUPOI1

GRUPO 2

Jornada 4
Grupo

GRUPOI1

GRUPO 2

GRUPO1

GRUPO 2

Fecha/lugar

29/03/25 09:30
Pista 8

29/03/25 09:45
Pista 8

29/03/2510:00
Pista 8

29/03/2510:15
Pista 8

Fecha/lugar

29/03/2510:30
Pista 8

29/03/2510:45
Pista 8

29/03/25 11:00
Pista 8

29/03/25 11115
Pista 8

Fecha/lugar

29/03/2511:30
Pista 8

29/03/2511:45
Pista 8

29/03/2512:00
Pista 8

29/03/2512:15
Pista 8

Fecha/lugar

29/03/2512:30
Pista 8

29/03/2512:45
Pista 8

29/03/2513:00
Pista 8

29/03/2513:15
Pista 8

VI Encuentro Escolar RinGol

Calendario: Infantil / Infantil - Grupos

Local

Sagrado Corazoén
Salesianos TR
San Agustin

Juan Nepomuceno

Local

Adoratrices
Bécquer
Juan del Villar A

Salesianos AL

Local

Juan del Villar C
Juan del Villar B
Juan del Villar A

Salesianos AL

Local

Sagrado Corazén
Salesianos TR
Juan del Villar C

Juan del Villar B

1/2

Resultado

4.0

2:0

01

1.0

Resultado

4.0

1.0

0:6

2:0

Resultado

0:6

0:4

0:2

3.0

Resultado

21

01

0:2

0:4

Visitante

Adoratrices

Bécquer

Juan del Villar A

Salesianos AL

Visitante

Juan del Villar C

Juan del Villar B

Sagrado Corazén

Salesianos TR

Visitante

San Agustin

Juan Nepomuceno

Adoratrices

Bécquer

Visitante

San Agustin

Juan Nepomuceno

Juan del Villar A

Salesianos AL



Jornada 5
Grupo

GRUPOI1

GRUPO 2

GRUPOI1

GRUPO 2

Fecha/lugar

29/03/2513:30
Pista 8

29/03/2513:45
Pista 8

29/03/2514:00
Pista 8

29/03/2514:15
Pista 8

Local

Adoratrices
Bécquer
Sagrado Corazén

Salesianos TR

2/2

Resultado

0:5

0:2

4.0

63

P xporty

Visitante

San Agustin
Juan Nepomuceno
Juan del Villar C

Juan del Villar B



	VI Encuentro Escolar RinGol
	Calendario: Infantil / Infantil - Grupos


